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Distribution of IDR holding as on quarter ended March 31, 2014  
 
Category of IDR Holders No. of IDR 

Holders 
No of IDRs held Percentage of 

IDRs Held 
(%) 

Promoter's Holding    

Promoters 

 
Nil Nil NA 

Non-Promoters Holding    

Institutional Investors 

(Foreign) 

 

52 

 

162553910 

 

90.307727% 

 

Mutual Funds 

 
6 

 

6187712 

 

3.437618% 

 

Banks, Financial 

Institutions(Indian), 

{Insurance Companies}* 

*Not yet eligible 

3 

 

11303 

 

0.006279% 

 

Sub-Total (A) 

 
61 

 
168752925 

 
93.751624% 

 

Others-(Clearing Members) 

 
42 

 

24304 

 

0.013502% 

 

Private Corporate Bodies 213 

 

2398412 

 

1.332451% 

 

Persons resident outside India 

Individuals (Non- resident 

Indians) 

259 

 

185068 

 

0.102816% 

 

Others (Foreign Nationals) 2 

 

1600 

 

0.000889% 

 

Indian Public 18422 

 

8465226 

 

4.702904% 

 

Trusts 

 
3 

 

2307 

 

0.001282% 

 

HUFs 

 
397 

 

170158 

 

0.094532% 

 

Sub-Total (B) 

 
19338 

 
11247075 

 
6.248376% 

 

Grand Total (A+B) 

 
19399 

 

180000000 

 

100.00000% 
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Notes 
1. Total Underlying SCPLC shares are 18,000,000 i.e. for each SCPLC shares 10 IDRs have   
been issued. 
2.The name and no. of IDRs held and percentage holding of entities/persons holding more than 1 
percent of the IDRs issued by the company has been produced as Annexure A 

 
 

Annexure A  
Details of IDR Holders under each category as required under Note 2 above 

 
Category of IDR Holders No of IDRs 

held 
Percentage 
of IDRs Held 
(%) 

Institutional Investors 
 

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED 

COPTHALL MAURITIUS INVESTMENT LIMITED 

MORGAN STANLEY MAURITIUS COMPANY LIMITED 

MERRILL LYNCH CAPITAL MARKETS ESPANA S.A. S.V. 

SWISS FINANCE CORPORATION (MAURITIUS) LIMITED 

BARCLAYS CAPITAL MAURITIUS LIMITED 

BNP PARIBAS ARBITRAGE 

GOLDMAN SACHS INVESTMENTS (MAURITIUS) I LTD 

CREDIT SUISSE (SINGAPORE) LIMITED 

DEUTSCHE SECURITIES MAURITIUS LIMITED 

CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS MAURITIUS PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

GOLDMAN SACHS (SINGAPORE) PTE 

 
 

 
 

27864892 

21955020 

20874840 

19868070 

13862953 

10365710 

9003030 

7007230 

7524301 

4824080 

 

3952100 

 

3765540 
 

 
 

15.480496 

12.197233 

11.597133 

11.037817 

7.701641 

5.758728 

5.001683 

3.892906 

4.180167 

2.680044 

 

2.195611 

 

2.091967 
 

 
Mutual Fund/s 

ICICI PRUDENTIAL DYNAMIC PLAN 

 
 

 
 

4770650 

 
 

 
 

2.650361 

 
 

 
 


