

## Distribution of IDR holding as on quarter ended March 31, 2014

Category of IDR Holders	No. of IDR Holders	No of IDRs held	Percentage of IDRs Held (%)
Promoter's Holding			
Promoters	Nil	Nil	NA
Non-Promoters Holding			
Institutional Investors	52	162553910	00 2077270/
(Foreign)	52	102553910	90.307727%
Mutual Funds	6	6187712	3.437618%
Banks, Financial			
Institutions(Indian),	3	11303	0.006279%
{Insurance Companies}*			
*Not yet eligible			
Sub-Total (A)	61	168752925	93.751624%
Others-(Clearing Members)	42	24304	0.013502%
Private Corporate Bodies	213	2398412	1.332451%
Persons resident outside India Individuals (Non- resident Indians)	259	185068	0.102816%
Others (Foreign Nationals)	2	1600	0.000889%
Indian Public	18422	8465226	4.702904%
Trusts	3	2307	0.001282%
HUFs	397	170158	0.094532%
Sub-Total (B)	19338	11247075	6.248376%
Grand Total (A+B)	19399	180000000	100.00000%

Standard Chartered PLC

1 Basinghall Avenue, London EC2V 5DD www.sc.com

Registered Office as above Registered England 966425



## **Notes**

- 1. Total Underlying SCPLC shares are 18,000,000 i.e. for each SCPLC shares 10 IDRs have been issued.
- 2.The name and no. of IDRs held and percentage holding of entities/persons holding more than 1 percent of the IDRs issued by the company has been produced as **Annexure A**

## Annexure A Details of IDR Holders under each category as required under Note 2 above

Category of IDR Holders	No of IDRs held	Percentage of IDRs Held (%)
Institutional Investors		
MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED	27864892	15.480496
COPTHALL MAURITIUS INVESTMENT LIMITED	21955020	12.197233
MORGAN STANLEY MAURITIUS COMPANY LIMITED	20874840	11.597133
MERRILL LYNCH CAPITAL MARKETS ESPANA S.A. S.V.	19868070	11.037817
SWISS FINANCE CORPORATION (MAURITIUS) LIMITED	13862953	7.701641
BARCLAYS CAPITAL MAURITIUS LIMITED	10365710	5.758728
BNP PARIBAS ARBITRAGE	9003030	5.001683
GOLDMAN SACHS INVESTMENTS (MAURITIUS) I LTD	7007230	3.892906
CREDIT SUISSE (SINGAPORE) LIMITED	7524301	4.180167
DEUTSCHE SECURITIES MAURITIUS LIMITED	4824080	2.680044
CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS MAURITIUS PRIVATE LIMITED	3952100	2.195611
GOLDMAN SACHS (SINGAPORE) PTE	3765540	2.091967
Mutual Fund/s		
ICICI PRUDENTIAL DYNAMIC PLAN	4770650	2.650361